

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0	477	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/31	/2022			In control:	Special Concurrent Meetin Redevelopment Successo	
On agenda:	6/21	/2022			Final action:	6/21/2022	
Title:	Subject:Objective Design Standards And Project Review StreamliningFrom:Planning And Building DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution:(1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate, Award And Execute A Professional Services						
	Agreement To Dyett & Bhatia In An Amount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred And Twenty Thousand Dollars (\$720,000) That Includes Sixty-Four Thousand And Five Hundred Dollars (\$64,500) Contingency Amount For A Period Of Approximately One Year For Providing Technical Expertise In The Creation Of Project Review Streamlining Procedures And Objective Design Standards; And						
	(2) Requesting To Use Three Hundred And Seventy Thousand Dollars (\$370,000) From The Development Services Fund (Fund 2415) Balance To Finance A Portion Of The Contract Awarded T Dyett And Bhatia To Provide Technical Expertise In The Creation Of Project Review Streamlining Procedures And Objective Design Standards; And						
	(3) Making Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. View Legislation, 3. 89258 CMS						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
6/21/2022	1	Oakland	rent Meetin Redevelop	ment		opted	Pass
		Council	or Agency a	and tr	ie City		

1 6/2/2022 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

Subject: Objective Design Standards And Project Review Streamlining From:

Planning And Building Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution:

(1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate, Award And Execute A Professional Services Agreement To Dyett & Bhatia In An Amount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred And Twenty Thousand Dollars (\$720,000) That Includes Sixty-Four Thousand And Five Hundred Dollars (\$64,500) Contingency Amount For A Period Of Approximately One Year For Providing Technical Expertise In The Creation Of Project Review Streamlining Procedures And Objective Design Standards; And

(2) Requesting To Use Three Hundred And Seventy Thousand Dollars (\$370,000) From The Development Services Fund (Fund 2415) Balance To Finance A Portion Of The Contract Awarded To Dyett And Bhatia To Provide Technical Expertise In The Creation Of Project Review Streamlining Procedures And Objective Design Standards; And

(3) Making Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings